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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 24 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 18 years
2/20/2011 - 11:30 Results
Limit 13 - 14: 6:50.51;  15 - 16: 6:21.02;  17 - 18: 5:58.51
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:46.94 584
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.26 36.42 250m: 2:57.04 36.95 350m: 4:11.33 36.98

100m: 1:06.84 35.44 200m: 2:20.09 36.83 300m: 3:34.35 37.31 400m: 4:46.94 35.61

2. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK Crvena Zvezda 4:48.33 576
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:41.42 35.69 250m: 2:56.11 37.57 350m: 4:11.24 37.56

100m: 1:05.73 34.84 200m: 2:18.54 37.12 300m: 3:33.68 37.57 400m: 4:48.33 37.09

3. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:57.24 526
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.91 37.26 250m: 3:02.16 38.75 350m: 4:18.64 37.90

100m: 1:08.65 35.87 200m: 2:23.41 37.50 300m: 3:40.74 38.58 400m: 4:57.24 38.60

4. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:57.96 522
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:46.08 37.92 250m: 3:02.75 38.76 350m: 4:20.90 39.07

100m: 1:08.16 36.25 200m: 2:23.99 37.91 300m: 3:41.83 39.08 400m: 4:57.96 37.06

5. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:08.15 472
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.14 38.88 250m: 3:09.34 40.10 350m: 4:30.02 40.47

100m: 1:10.26 36.79 200m: 2:29.24 40.10 300m: 3:49.55 40.21 400m: 5:08.15 38.13

6. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:11.74 456
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:52.26 39.40 250m: 3:12.62 40.80 350m: 4:32.67 39.89

100m: 1:12.86 38.71 200m: 2:31.82 39.56 300m: 3:52.78 40.16 400m: 5:11.74 39.07

7. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:12.38 453
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:52.52 39.71 250m: 3:12.55 39.98 350m: 4:33.40 40.40

100m: 1:12.81 38.52 200m: 2:32.57 40.05 300m: 3:53.00 40.45 400m: 5:12.38 38.98

8. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:19.36 424
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:53.24 40.29 250m: 3:14.04 40.22 350m: 4:37.63 41.77

100m: 1:12.95 38.53 200m: 2:33.82 40.58 300m: 3:55.86 41.82 400m: 5:19.36 41.73

9. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:27.11 394
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.25 40.93 250m: 3:20.89 41.83 350m: 4:45.28 42.44

100m: 1:16.32 40.02 200m: 2:39.06 41.81 300m: 4:02.84 41.95 400m: 5:27.11 41.83

10. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:33.21 373
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:59.35 42.26 250m: 3:26.40 43.91 350m: 4:52.36 42.58

100m: 1:17.09 40.65 200m: 2:42.49 43.14 300m: 4:09.78 43.38 400m: 5:33.21 40.85

11. DASKALOVIC, Teodora 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:35.67 365
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:00.63 42.91 250m: 3:27.83 43.44 350m: 4:54.35 42.47

100m: 1:17.72 41.25 200m: 2:44.39 43.76 300m: 4:11.88 44.05 400m: 5:35.67 41.32

12. ANTONIJEVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:39.19 354
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:02.39 43.44 250m: 3:29.97 43.55 350m: 4:56.74 43.23

100m: 1:18.95 41.42 200m: 2:46.42 44.03 300m: 4:13.51 43.54 400m: 5:39.19 42.45

13. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 5:53.64 312
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:08.34 45.96 250m: 3:40.37 45.91 350m: 5:12.47 46.28

100m: 1:22.38 44.62 200m: 2:54.46 46.12 300m: 4:26.19 45.82 400m: 5:53.64 41.17

14. GAJIC, Zorana 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:09.17 274
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:12.56 46.64 250m: 3:47.99 48.29 350m: 5:23.92 47.39

100m: 1:25.92 45.76 200m: 2:59.70 47.14 300m: 4:36.53 48.54 400m: 6:09.17 45.25
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DAKIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:56.38 191 L
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:26.61 52.55 250m: 4:14.71 54.25 350m: 6:04.14 55.11

100m: 1:34.06 51.06 200m: 3:20.46 53.85 300m: 5:09.03 54.32 400m: 6:56.38 52.24

16. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 6:59.21 187 L
50m: 49.73 49.73 150m: 2:38.29 54.68 250m: 4:25.71 54.46 350m: 6:12.34 52.70

100m: 1:43.61 53.88 200m: 3:31.25 52.96 300m: 5:19.64 53.93 400m: 6:59.21 46.87

15 - 16 years

1. VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 PK Crvena Zvezda 4:52.46 552
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.86 37.30 250m: 3:00.91 38.38 350m: 4:16.74 37.65

100m: 1:07.56 35.66 200m: 2:22.53 37.67 300m: 3:39.09 38.18 400m: 4:52.46 35.72

2. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:53.95 543
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.33 37.96 250m: 3:03.75 36.37 350m: 4:18.41 37.44

100m: 1:11.37 37.33 200m: 2:27.38 38.05 300m: 3:40.97 37.22 400m: 4:53.95 35.54

3. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:01.13 505
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.57 38.20 250m: 3:05.95 38.20 350m: 4:23.17 38.51

100m: 1:11.37 37.53 200m: 2:27.75 38.18 300m: 3:44.66 38.71 400m: 5:01.13 37.96

4. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:04.51 489
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.34 38.86 250m: 3:08.60 39.98 350m: 4:27.77 39.74

100m: 1:10.48 36.59 200m: 2:28.62 39.28 300m: 3:48.03 39.43 400m: 5:04.51 36.74

5. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:05.85 482
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.95 39.21 250m: 3:08.81 39.82 350m: 4:28.14 40.13

100m: 1:10.74 37.46 200m: 2:28.99 39.04 300m: 3:48.01 39.20 400m: 5:05.85 37.71

6. KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:11.83 455
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.32 39.76 250m: 3:12.10 39.12 350m: 4:33.67 41.14

100m: 1:13.56 38.28 200m: 2:32.98 39.66 300m: 3:52.53 40.43 400m: 5:11.83 38.16

7. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:11.95 455
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:52.89 39.34 250m: 3:13.88 40.53 350m: 4:34.93 40.65

100m: 1:13.55 38.01 200m: 2:33.35 40.46 300m: 3:54.28 40.40 400m: 5:11.95 37.02

8. BARAC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:25.84 399
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:55.93 40.55 250m: 3:19.65 41.90 350m: 4:44.35 42.59

100m: 1:15.38 39.63 200m: 2:37.75 41.82 300m: 4:01.76 42.11 400m: 5:25.84 41.49

9. MUTAVDZIC, Isidora 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:26.66 396
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.72 42.12 250m: 3:21.41 42.38 350m: 4:45.97 42.57

100m: 1:14.60 39.40 200m: 2:39.03 42.31 300m: 4:03.40 41.99 400m: 5:26.66 40.69

10. MARKOVIC, Andjela 96 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:33.89 371
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:57.74 41.98 250m: 3:23.80 43.46 350m: 4:51.40 44.09

100m: 1:15.76 39.48 200m: 2:40.34 42.60 300m: 4:07.31 43.51 400m: 5:33.89 42.49

11. GRUIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:52.28 316
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.13 44.49 250m: 3:35.28 45.84 350m: 5:07.41 46.20

100m: 1:19.64 41.78 200m: 2:49.44 45.31 300m: 4:21.21 45.93 400m: 5:52.28 44.87

12. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:56.07 306
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:06.80 46.04 250m: 3:39.41 46.66 350m: 5:12.80 46.24

100m: 1:20.76 43.14 200m: 2:52.75 45.95 300m: 4:26.56 47.15 400m: 5:56.07 43.27

13. GVOZDENOVIC, Kristina 96 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:38.43 218 L
50m: 43.34 43.34 150m: 2:20.98 49.51 250m: 4:03.53 51.73 350m: 5:48.73 52.94

100m: 1:31.47 48.13 200m: 3:11.80 50.82 300m: 4:55.79 52.26 400m: 6:38.43 49.70
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

DNF MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:03.64 43.13 250m: 3:31.03 44.64 350m: 4:56.47 41.89

100m: 1:20.51 43.54 200m: 2:46.39 42.75 300m: 4:14.58 43.55 400m:

DNF RADOJKOVIC, Tamara 95 Beogradski plivacki klub 5:58.31
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:14.73 50.91 250m: 4:04.73 56.08 350m:

100m: 1:23.82 46.21 200m: 3:08.65 53.92 300m: 5:01.21 56.48 400m: 5:58.31

17 - 18 years

1. MIOC, Anja 93 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:30.07 701
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:39.29 33.94 250m: 2:47.18 33.77 350m: 3:55.91 34.29

100m: 1:05.35 34.00 200m: 2:13.41 34.12 300m: 3:21.62 34.44 400m: 4:30.07 34.16

2. JOKSIMOVIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:36.02 656
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:40.88 34.57 250m: 2:49.81 33.79 350m: 3:59.50 34.98

100m: 1:06.31 34.29 200m: 2:16.02 35.14 300m: 3:24.52 34.71 400m: 4:36.02 36.52

3. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:55.86 533
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.48 37.41 250m: 3:01.46 38.24 350m: 4:17.93 37.98

100m: 1:08.07 35.79 200m: 2:23.22 37.74 300m: 3:39.95 38.49 400m: 4:55.86 37.93

4. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:14.59 443
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:49.98 39.03 250m: 3:10.59 40.65 350m: 4:34.10 41.84

100m: 1:10.95 37.19 200m: 2:29.94 39.96 300m: 3:52.26 41.67 400m: 5:14.59 40.49

DNF KOPRIVICA, Irina 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:00.91
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 250m: 3:15.28 52.24 350m: 5:00.91 52.77

100m: 1:31.95 48.66 200m: 2:23.04 300m: 4:08.14 52.86 400m: 5:00.91

EXH MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:37.42 646
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.65 34.52 250m: 2:49.11 36.09 350m: 4:01.79 36.61

100m: 1:03.13 32.56 200m: 2:13.02 35.37 300m: 3:25.18 36.07 400m: 4:37.42 35.63
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